

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2755/2008

SHIROMANI GURUDWARA PRABANDHAK COMMTT.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAIL MITTAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With
SLP(C) NO. 5577 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 6102 of 2008

Date: 13/05/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Jay Shree Anand, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List along with SLP(C) CC No.7439/2008 on 15.5.2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER
(Mentioning slip is enclosed)

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

tITEM NO.MM-B

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2755/2008

SHIROMANI GURUDWARA PRABANDHAK COMMTT.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAIL MITTAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With
SLP(C) NO. 5577 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 6102 of 2008

Date: 13/05/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Jay Shree Anand, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List along with SLP(C) CC No.7439/2008 on 15.5.2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER
(Mentioning slip is enclosed)

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER