

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2755/2008

SHIROMANI GURUDWARA PRABANDHAK COMMTT.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAIL MITTAL & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional  
document(s) and prayer for interim relief and office report)  
WITH SLP(C) NOS. 11790, 14305,3660, 5577 and 6102 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.  
Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.  
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv  
Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.  
Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.  
Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.  
Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.  
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.  
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Files not received.

List again on 30.7.2009.  
(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd