

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)  
etc.

No(s). 3660/2008 etc.

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/12/2007  
in CWP No. 14646/2007 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana  
At Chandigarh)

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAHIL MITTAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/02/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.R.Andhiyarujina, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post these matters on Monday i.e. the 28th March, 2016.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Signature Not Verified

AR-cum-PS  
Digitally signed by  
SHASHI SAREEN  
Date: 2016.03.02

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master

(SLP(C) No. 3660 of 2008 etc. etc. are shown in the cause-list  
07:23:23 IST  
Reason:

for today i.e. 26.02.2016 in Court No. 1, Item No. 502)